

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5318/2010

M/S.SHIVANI LABORATORIES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DRUGS INSPECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5718 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5729 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5730 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5732 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5733 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5752 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5767 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioners.

Item No.33

-2-

Petitioners have to provide additional copies of the pleadings to the learned Advocates, who have filed their appearance on record.

Petitioners have also to confirm service upon the unserved respondents before 14.12.2010.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd